

Carving Stations > Heat Lamps > Hanging Heat Lamp, Black Powder Coat, 7 in. Shade

Hanging Heat Lamp, Black Powder Coat, 7 in. Shade



Model: 010HHN-BL

Hanging Heat Lamp, Black Powder Coat, 7 in. Shade Hanging Heat Lamp, Black Powder Coated Stainless, Standard 7 in. Shade

Stationary hanging heat lamp with 304 stainless steel standard 7 inch heat lamp shade. Collar mounted power switch. NSF approved Shat-R-Shield, shatter resistant heat lamp bulb included. Lamp shade in Black Powder Coated finish.

Measures: 7x7x14 in.